
N. COGNOME / DENOMINAZIONE NOME C.F. N. EROGANTI  IMPORTO  CUMULATIVO GIORNO MESE ANNO NON IN DENARO

1 SINERGIE SRL 1 300,00                  NO 1 8 2023 NO
2 VECCHIO ANTONIO 1 150,00                  NO 1 8 2023 NO 
3 CAPPELLARI ALESSANDRA 1 2.200,00               NO 1 8 2023 NO
4 LUCCHINI ELENA 1 2.500,00               NO 1 8 2023 NO
5 MALANCHINI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 1 3.000,00               NO 1 8 2023 NO
6 GUIDESI GUIDO 1 1.500,00               NO 1 8 2023 NO
7 SALAMINA SILVIA 1 670,00                  SI 1 8 2023 NO
8 BASSI PAOLO GUIDO 1 102,37                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
9 BOSSI EMANUELA 1 595,61                  SI 2 8 2023 NO

10 MARIANI GIANCARLO MARIA 1 558,37                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
11 MARRAPODI PIETRO ANTONIO 1 444,43                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
12 MIGLIARESE CAPUTI PIETRO 1 108,77                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
13 PAZZAGLIA CHIARA 1 483,93                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
14 PIGNATTI MORANO ANNA MARIA 1 592,23                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
15 PISCINA SAMUELE 1 451,54                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
16 RACCA ANNAROSA MARIA 1 295,04                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
17 RAMPI DAVIDE 1 539,76                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
18 SARINA PIERMARIO 1 446,70                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
19 TRIPICCHIO VITTORIO 1 531,78                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
20 VERRI ALESSANDRO 1 413,01                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
21 VERRI FLAVIO 1 568,38                  SI 2 8 2023 NO
22 GUIDESI GUIDO 1 600,00                  NO 2 8 2023 NO
23 SERTORI MASSIMO 1 2.500,00               NO 2 8 2023 NO
24 CECCHETTI FABRIZIO 1 250,00                  NO 2 8 2023 NO 
25 BALOSSI CELESTINA 1 100,00                  NO 2 8 2023 NO 
26 ELLEDI SPA 1 500,00                  NO 2 8 2023 NO 
27 CENTINAIO GIAN MARCO 1 400,00                  NO 3 8 2023 NO
28 GALBIATI ALICE 1 1.196,00               NO 3 8 2023 NO
29 GARAVAGLIA MASSIMO 1 250,00                  NO 4 8 2023 NO 
30 VITARI RICCARDO 1 1.500,00               NO 7 8 2023 NO
31 VITARI RICCARDO 1 500,00                  NO 7 8 2023 NO
32 SCURATI SILVIA 1 250,00                  NO 8 8 2023 NO
33 FILIPPONI TIZIANO 1 500,00                  SI 8 8 2023 NO
34 GIBELLI ANDREA ANGELO 1 7.000,00               NO 8 8 2023 NO
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35 CRIPPA ROBERTO LEONE 1 200,00                  NO 9 8 2023 NO
36 FILIPPONI TIZIANO 1 195,00                  NO 10 8 2023 NO
37 GALLI MICHELE PAOLO 1 135,50                  NO 10 8 2023 NO 
38 CENTINAIO GIAN MARCO 1 400,00                  NO 11 8 2023 NO 
39 ZANNI MARCO 1 500,00                  NO 15 8 2023 NO
40 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA 1 500,00                  NO 17 8 2023 NO
41 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA 1 1.000,00               NO 17 8 2023 NO 
42 FERMI ALESSANDRO 1 2.200,00               NO 18 8 2023 NO
43 SNIDER SILVANA 1 2.000,00               NO 21 8 2023 NO
44 LUCCHINI ELENA 1 2.700,00               NO 22 8 2023 NO 
45 ZANZOTTERA ALESSIO 1 500,00                  NO 28 8 2023 NO
46 MARIANI GIORGIO 1 137,00                  NO 28 8 2023 NO
47 MAFFIOLI MANUELA 1 580,00                  NO 28 8 2023 NO
48 ROMEO MASSIMILIANO 1 1.000,00               NO 28 8 2023 NO 
49 ZANZOTTERA ALESSIO 1 500,00                  NO 28 8 2023 NO 
50 VECCHIO ANTONIO 1 150,00                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
51 FRASSINI REBECCA 1 750,00                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
52 ANELLI ROBERTO 1 500,00                  NO 29 8 2023 NO 
53 ZANNI MARCO 1 700,00                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
54 LUCCHINI ELENA 1 2.500,00               NO 29 8 2023 NO
55 BASSI PAOLO GUIDO 1 102,37                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
56 BOSSI EMANUELA 1 102,37                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
57 MARIANI GIANCARLO MARIA 1 102,37                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
58 MARRAPODI PIETRO ANTONIO 1 295,04                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
59 MIGLIARESE CAPUTI PIERO 1 108,77                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
60 PAZZAGLIA CHIARA 1 102,37                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
61 PIGNATTI MORANO ANNA MARIA 1 96,69                    NO 29 8 2023 NO
62 PISCINA SAMUELE 1 381,59                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
63 RACCA ANNAROSA MARIA 1 167,50                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
64 RAMPI DAVIDE 1 111,68                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
65 SARINA PIERMARIO 1 55,84                    NO 29 8 2023 NO
66 TRIPICCHIO VITTORIO 1 36,26                    NO 29 8 2023 NO
67 VERRI ALESSANDRO 1 397,30                  NO 29 8 2023 NO
68 VERRI FLAVIO 1 74,45                    NO 29 8 2023 NO
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69 DE SANCTIS GIANLUIGI 1 117,34                  NO 30 8 2023 NO 
70 BALOSSI CELESTINA 1 100,00                  NO 30 8 2023 NO 
71 BERTOCCHI CAMILLO 1 560,00                  SI 31 8 2023 NO 
72 SALA ANDREA 1 2.200,00               NO 31 8 2023 NO
73 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA 1 1.000,00               NO 31 8 2023 NO
74 SERTORI MASSIMO 1 2.500,00               NO 31 8 2023 NO


